
ressurection song

1. Noun

2. Adjective

3. Location

4. Location

5. Location

6. Noun

7. Noun

8. Noun

9. Noun

10. Noun

11. Noun

12. Adjective

13. Adjective

14. Verb

15. Verb

16. Verb

17. Verb

18. Verb

19. Verb

20. Adjective

21. Adjective

22. Adjective

23. Verb
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24. Adjective

25. Adjective

26. Adjective

27. Verb

28. Verb

29. Plural Noun

30. Plural Noun

31. Plural Noun

32. Plural Noun

33. Plural Noun

34. Plural Noun

35. Plural Noun

36. Adjective

37. Adjective

38. Adjective

39. Adjective

40. Adjective

41. Adjective

42. Adjective

43. Adjective

44. Adjective

45. Adjective

46. Adjective

47. Adjective

48. Adjective



49. Adjective

50. Adjective

51. Verb

52. Verb

53. Verb

54. Verb

55. Verb

56. Verb

57. Verb

58. Verb

59. Verb

60. Verb

61. Verb

62. Verb

63. Verb

64. Verb



ressurection song

'The international Noun Adjective

To get help into Location following

The worst disaster in Location Location history

Amidst the frustration and chaos

Surrounding the humanitarian efforts on the ground

There have been some miraculous rescues'

Like a Noun

From



its Noun

We will Noun

Follow Noun

Into Noun

We will Noun

Nothing's gonna take you down

We are Adjective now

We are Adjective now, now

Now I've been Verb



But I'm not Verb

I won't be Verb

Anytime

I have Verb

But I'm not Verb

I'll keep on Verb

Into my

Resurrection

(Oh, oh, oh, ohhh, oh)

Resurrection



(Oh, oh, oh, ohhh, oh)

Adjective Adjective among us

Life is in the crisis, Adjective upon us

And we won't leave you stranded

Verb we cometh

To take you out the Adjective

Show you where the sun is

Adjective from the rubble

Are the voices this is Adjective with

And those that have stopped Verb

We



can still hear you under it

Right up out your Verb

Right into the wondrous

Right up off the ground

Right to where the thunder is

And it's where your Plural noun

And your Plural noun and your Plural noun is

Plural noun and your Plural noun

and your Plural noun and your Plural noun is

Watching with the rest of the world in Adjective

Live



from up above, us via news coverage

Seen even more than the Adjective that happens is

The Adjective Adjective Adjective Adjective Adjective Adjective

Adjective

The Adjective of an Adjective people

That the world once Adjective

Adjective Adjective Adjective now

Now I've been Verb

But I'm not Verb



I won't be Verb

Anytime

I have Verb

But I'm not Verb

I'll keep on Verb

Into my

Resurrection

(Oh, oh, oh, ohhh, oh)

Resurrection

Into my resurrection



(Oh, oh, oh, ohhh, oh)

Resurrection

Into my resurrection

Resurrection

(Oh, oh, oh, ohhh, oh)

Resurrection

(Oh, oh, oh, ohhh, oh)

We Verb every prayer we know

(Oh, oh, oh, ohhh, oh)



We will Verb up

We will Verb up

Oh, oh, oh, ohhh, oh

We will Verb up

We will Verb up

Oh, oh, oh, ohhh, oh

We will Verb up



We will Verb up

Oh, oh, oh, ohhh, oh

We will Verb up

(Resurrection)

.
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